
First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone

Pricilla Moreno Taylor Police Department Priscilla.Moreno@taylortx.gov 512-352-5551 EXT.2218

Valerie Zapien, M.Ed. Williamson County & Cities Health District valerie.zapien@wilco.org 512-248-3217

Apryl Reavis The Volunteer Center volrock@volrock.org 512-733-7625

Pamela Caulder-Fine Texas Health and Human Services pamela.caulder-fine@dshs.texas.gov 512-873-6308

Janice Moore Texas Health and Human Services janice.moore@dshs.texas.gov 254-771-6797

Wendy Lopez Acension Texas Administrative Office wendolyn.lopez@acension.org 512-324-1211

Scott Bedio The Salvation Army scott.Bedio@uss.salvationarmy.org 512-943-8421

Bebe Johnson Texas Baptist Childrens Home bebe.johnson@tbch.org 512-246-4228

Azeez Jinadu Texas Baptist Childrens Home azeez.jinadu@tbch.org 512-246-4261

Jamie Lee Manning Fayette Community Foundation jlmanning@faycofoundation.com 979-250-7217

Loretta Masters Shepherds Heart rlscrtmasters@gmail.com 512-352-5553

Bob Novello The Williamson County Institute for Excellence in Nonprofits bnovello@wilcoinstitute.org 512-864-7387

Roz Gutierrez Interagency Support Council of Eastern Williamson County, Inc. roz.gutierrez@interagencyeast.org 512-607-5683
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